NX Series
NEMA Exit Signs
Direct View LED Illumination
Maintenance Free, Sealed Nickel
Lead Calcium Battery
Housing
• Watertight enclosure constructed of fiberglass reinforced
polyester with clear polycarbonate cover

EMF = External Mounting Feet
Suggested Specification
Ordering Information
L2045R19
9/11 IH
R = Red LEDs
G = Green LEDs
L = LED2H = Combination Exit/Emg.,
Lead Calcium
EX = Special Input Transformer1
F = 24 VDC Fire Alarm Interface
FL = Emergency Flasher
S = Shatter Resistant Lamp
Head Lens
TP = Tamperproof Lockup2
W = Wet Location Listing
Z = Damp Location Listing
NOTES: 1) Some option combinations
may impact UL listing. Consult factory
for specifics. 2) Includes tamperproof
hardware and bit.
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Optics
44  fftt..
88  fftt..
1166  fftt..
Average initial footcandles at floor = 1.06
Maximum initial footcandles at floor = 2.1
Minimum initial footcandles at floor = 0.4
Maximum to minimum ratio = 5.25
Wall mounted 8' AFF, 6 Volt 6 Watt PAR 36 Lamps Represented
11  FFCC  AAvveerraaggee
..22
..33